Produkte
Products
Prüfbericht-Nr.:
Test report No.:
50061248 001 Auftrags-Nr.:
Order No.:
164075510 Seite 1 von 30
Page 1 of 30

General Information of EUT Value
Kind of Equipment 2.8" Video Baby Monitor With Wi-Fi Internet Viewing (Baby Unit)
Type Designation MBP667CONNECTBU, MBP845CONNECTBU
Trade Mark motorola
FCC ID VLJ-FOCUS67
IC 4522A-FOCUS67
HVIN MBP667CONNECTBU, MBP845CONNECTBU
Operating Voltage DC 5.0V 1000mA input via AC/DC adapter
Testing Voltage AC 120V, 60Hz
AC/DC Adapter #1 Model: BLJ06W050100P1-U
Input: AC 100-240V~50/60Hz, 200mA
Output: DC 5.0V~1000mA
AC/DC Adapter #2 Model: S006AKU0500100
Input: AC 100-240V~50/60Hz, 200mA
Output: DC 5.0V~1000mA
Technical Specification of general 2.4GHz wireless
Operating Frequency 2402 - 2477 MHz
Type of Modulation GFSK
Channel Number 22 channels
Channel Separation 2 / 5 MHz
Antenna Type Integral Antenna
Antenna Gain 0 dBi
Produkte
Products
Prüfbericht - Nr.:
Test Report No.
50061248 001
Seite 9 von 30
Page 9 of 30
Technical Specification of Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n
Operating Frequency 2412 - 2462 MHz for 802.11b/g/n(HT20)
2422 - 2452 MHz for 802.11n(HT40)
Type of Modulation DSSS(DBPSK/DQPSK/CCK)
OFDM(BPSK/QPSK/16QAM/64QAM)
Data Rate 1/2/5.5/11 Mbps for 802.11b
6/9/12/18/24/36/48/54 Mbps for 802.11g
MCS0 ~ MCS7 Mbps for 802.11n
Channel Number 11 channels for 802.11b/g/n(HT20)
7 channels for 802.11n(HT40)
Channel Separation 5 MHz
Antenna Type Integral Antenna
Gain 0 dBi
Table 3: RF Channel and Frequency of General 2.4GHz Wireless
RF Channel
Frequency
(MHz)
RF Channel
Frequency
(MHz)
RF Channel
Frequency
(MHz)
CH02 2402 CH30 2430 CH67 2467
CH04 2404 CH35 2435 CH69 2469
CH06 2406 CH40 2440 CH71 2471
CH08 2408 CH45 2445 CH73 2473
CH10 2410 CH50 2450 CH75 2475
CH15 2415 CH55 2455 CH77 2477
CH20 2420 CH60 2460 / /
CH25 2425 CH65 2465 / /
Table 4: RF Channel and Frequency of Wi-Fi 802.11 b/g/n
RF Channel
802.11 b/g/n(HT20) 802.11 n(HT40)
Frequency (MHz) Frequency (MHz)
01 2412 /
02 2417 /
03 2422 2422
04 2427 2427
05 2432 2432
06 2437 2437
07 2442 2442
08 2447 2447
09 2452 2452